
 2016 - 2017 - BASEBALL
SANTA CLARA VALLEY ATHLETIC LEAGUE

EL CAMINO DIVISION

TEAMS: Cupertino, Fremont, Gunn, Lynbrook, Monta Vista, Santa Clara

Tuesday, March 7 Thursday, March /9 Tuesday, March 14 Thursday, March 16
Lynbrook @ Gunn Gunn @ Lynbrook Fremont @ Santa Clara Santa Clara @ Fremont

Monta Vista @ Lynbrook Lynbrook @ Monta Vista
Gunn @ Cupertino Cupertino @ Gunn

Tuesday, March /21 Thursday, March 23 Tuesday, March 28 Thursday, March 30
Lynbrook @ Santa Clara Santa Clara @ Lynbrook Gunn @ Santa Clara (4pm) Santa Clara @ Gunn
Monta Vista @ Cupertino Cupertino @ Monta Vista Fremont @ Monta Vista Monta Vista @ Fremont
Gunn @ Fremont Fremont @ Gunn Cupertino @ Lynbrook Lynbrook @ Cupertino

Tuesday, April 4 Thursday, April 6 Tuesday, April 11 Thursday, April 13
Monta Vista @ Santa Clara Santa Clara @ Monta Vista
Cupertino @ Fremont Fremont @ Cupertino

Tuesday, April 18 Thursday, April 20 Tuesday, April 25 Thursday, April 27
Gunn @ Monta Vista Santa Clara @ Cupertino Cupertino @ Santa Clara Santa Clara @ Cupertino
Fremont @ Lynbrook Monta Vista @ Gunn Gunn @ Fremont

Lynbrook @ Fremont Monta Vista @ Lynbrook

Wednesday, May 3 Friday, May 5 Wednesday, May 10 Friday, May 12
Lynbrook @ Santa Clara Fremont @ Santa Clara Santa Clara @ Gunn Monta Vista @ Santa Clara
Fremont @ Monta Vista Gunn @ Monta Vista Monta Vista @ Cupertino Cupertino @ Fremont
Gunn @ Cupertino Cupertino @ Lynbrook Fremont @ Lynbrook Lynbrook @ Gunn

Game Limit 27 Games + 2 Scrimmages
Pre Season League Meeting 1/11/17
First Allowed Practice 1/30/17
Declare up to Open 5/11/17
1st Scrimmage Allowed 2/13/17
1st Contest Allowed 2/20/17
Last SCVAL Contest Allowed 5/13/17
Post Season Meeting TBA Fremont Union H.S. District Office
CCS Playoff Dates 5/16/17 - 5/26/17
Playing Days Tuesday & Thursdays ( May 3 - 12, Wednesday & Friday)
Starting Times: 4:00 Weekdays  7:00 Night 12:00 Sat
Chairpersons:  David Currie - DeAnza
A.D. Liaisons:  David Currie - Wilcox
San Jose Mercury (408) 920-5354
C.C.S. (408) 224-2994
Peninsula Sports (Officials) (831) 375-3301
SCVAL Web site www.scval.com


